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Brett Housholder
Regional Director
Procurement Technical Assistance  (PTAC)

Email: bhousholder@swccd.edu

Tel:  619-216-6671



10:00 AM – 12:00 PM PST

Public Agencies and 
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Service Session

Featuring:

Alex Aguirre, California Dept. of Transportation District 11

Damien Singleton, City of San Diego

Christina Flores & Sam Elmer, Metropolitan Transit System

Toshma Brown, Port of San Diego 

Elaine Richardson, San Diego Association of Governments 

Mike Vanoli & Emily Rose, San Diego County Water Authority 

Alma Banuelos, San Diego Unified School District
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Alex Aguirre
Small Business Liaison
California Department of Transportation
District 11 

Email: Alejandra.Aguirre@dot.ca.gov

Tel:  619-930-7665
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Damian Singleton
Supervising Management Analyst
City of San Diego
Equal Opportunity Contracting Program

Email: dsingleton@sandiego.gov

Tel:  619-236-6048

www.sandiego.gov

http://www.sandiego.gov/
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Sam Elmer
Manager of Procurement
Metropolitan Transit System (MTS)
Email: sam.elmer@sdmts.com
Tel: 619-595-4918

Christina Flores, 
Procurement Assistant
Email: christina.flores@sdmts.com
Tel: 619-535-4616

mailto:sam.elmer@sdmts.com
mailto:christina.flores@sdmts.com
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Toshma Brown
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Technician, HR
Port of San Diego

Email: tbrown@portofsandiego.org

Tel:  619-686-7216



Public Agencies and 
Business Support Services 
Session

Elaine Richardson
Director of Diversity and Equity
San Diego Association of Governments (SANDAG)

Email: elaine.Richardson@sandag.org

Tel:  619-699-6956
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Mike Vanoli
Assistant Management Analyst, Engineering
San Diego County Water Authority
Email: mvanoli@sdcwa.org
Tel:  858-522-6824

Emily Rose
Assistant Management Analyst, Engineering
Email: erose@sdcwa.org
Tel:  858-522-6807
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Alma Banuelos
Business Outreach Coordinator
San Diego Unified School District (SDUSD)

Email: abanuelos@sandi.net

Tel:  858-573-5852



THANK YOU 
Join us in our final session tonight: 

Thurs., Sept. 30, 2021 5pm-7pm PST

Public Agencies and Business Support Services 
Session

Featuring: 

San Diego Imperial Valley Small Business Development 
Center  

County of San Diego

North County Transit District

San Diego Housing Authority

Capital Active Funding, Inc. 
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